SUMMER 2018

OPEN HOUSE

WEEKEND

BISHOPSWOOD

Weekend-long Open House!

This is a great time for families to come and spend one or two
nights and experience camp with their children. This weekend,
highly recommended for kids attending Mini Camp or for first-
time campers, is a great opportunity for campers to learn the
routines and try some of the fun activities, all with the comfort
of their families.

Traditional Open House

Bring your family or parish to learn more about what
Bishopswood has to offer. Take a tour of camp, swim in beautiful
Lake Megunticook, or go for a family canoe ride. Bring a picnic
lunch and try some of our famous congo bars. Desserts and
beverages will be provided.

www.bishopswood.org




Weekend Schedule

7:30
8:00
8:30
10:00

8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:30
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:30
7:00
8:00
8:30
10:00

8:00
9:00
9:30

|
SUNDAY SATURDAY FRIDAY

SAMPLE WEEKEND
ACTIVITIES

m Archery

= Waterfront:
Swimming & Boating

= Sports & Games

m Arts & Crafts

m Camp Craft/
Nature Studies

m Performing Arts

6:00-7:00 Arrival and move into cabins

Orientation in the Great Hall
Campfire and S'mores
ACGN

Quiet time on Camp

Breakfast
Community/Unit Time
Activity 1

Activity 2

Lunch

Activity 3

Activity 4

Activity 5

Free Time

Dinner

ACA — All Camp Activity
Campfire

ACGN

Quiet time on Camp

Breakfast
Closing Unit Time
Clean & Pack

Traditional Open House
1:00-3:00 Tours of Camp

Cabins

$15 per person per night (dormitory)
$25 per person per night (with water)
Children under 12 are free

Food

Breakfast: $7 adult, $5 child under 10
Lunch: $8 adult, $5 child under 10
Dinner: $10 adult, $5 child under 10

Register/Questions

Contact

Mike Douglass
Executive Director

207-763-3148

98 Bishopswood Road

Hope, Maine 04847
mike@campbishopswood.org
www.bishopswood.org




