

SUMMER 2018

OPEN HOUSE WEEKEND

June 1-3, 2018



Weekend-long Open House!

This is a great time for families to come and spend one or two nights and experience camp with their children. This weekend, highly recommended for kids attending Mini Camp or for first-time campers, is a great opportunity for campers to learn the routines and try some of the fun activities, all with the comfort of their families.

Traditional Open House

Bring your family or parish to learn more about what Bishopswood has to offer. Take a tour of camp, swim in beautiful Lake Megunticook, or go for a family canoe ride. Bring a picnic lunch and try some of our famous congo bars. Desserts and beverages will be provided.

Weekend Schedule

FRIDAY

6:00 – 7:00	Arrival and move into cabins
7:30	Orientation in the Great Hall
8:00	Campfire and S'mores
8:30	ACGN
10:00	Quiet time on Camp

SATURDAY

8:00	Breakfast
9:00	Community/Unit Time
10:00	Activity 1
11:00	Activity 2
12:30	Lunch
1:30	Activity 3
2:30	Activity 4
3:30	Activity 5
4:30	Free Time
5:30	Dinner
7:00	ACA – All Camp Activity
8:00	Campfire
8:30	ACGN
10:00	Quiet time on Camp

SUNDAY

8:00	Breakfast
9:00	Closing Unit Time
9:30	Clean & Pack

Traditional Open House

1:00 – 3:00 Tours of Camp



SAMPLE WEEKEND ACTIVITIES

- Archery
- Waterfront:
Swimming & Boating
- Sports & Games
- Arts & Crafts
- Camp Craft/
Nature Studies
- Performing Arts

Costs

Cabins

\$15 per person per night (dormitory)
\$25 per person per night (with water)
Children under 12 are free

Food

Breakfast: \$7 adult, \$5 child under 10
Lunch: \$8 adult, \$5 child under 10
Dinner: \$10 adult, \$5 child under 10

Register/Questions

Contact

Mike Douglass
Executive Director

207-763-3148
98 Bishopswood Road
Hope, Maine 04847
mike@campbishopswood.org
www.bishopswood.org